

Hawaii Coffee Association

PO Box 168, Kealakekua, HI 96750

2021 HCA Cupping Competition Official Entry Form

please fill out this form for each coffee being submitted into the competition

FARM NAME: ENTRANTS NAME: FARM OWNER'S NAME:

MAILING ADDRESS:

PHONE NUMBER: E-MAIL: DISTRICT, CIRCLE ONE:

Kaua'i O'ahu Moloka'i Maui Kona Ka'u Hamakua Hawai'i

TMK NUMBER: COFFEE VARIETY: CULTIVATION METHOD, CIRCLE ONE: Conventional Certified Organic PROCESSING METHOD, CIRCLE ONE:

> Natural Pulp-Natural Washed Wet-Hulled (Please see Cupping Announcement for descriptions of these methods)

Entry fee is **\$50.00 for EACH entry**.

Credit card payments must be made online at https://hawaiicoffeeassoc.org/event-4242154

Checks must be made payable to and may be mailed to: Hawaii Coffee Association PO Box 168 Kealakekua, HI 96750

By default, all reports will be emailed to entrants after the announcement of the winners. If you would like to also receive a printed copy of your report by mail, please check here _____

For **EACH** entry, send three (3) pounds of green coffee and a completed entry form (this form) to: Pacific Coffee Research, Inc.

ALL ENTRIES MUST BE SHIPPED OR DELIVERED TO THE OFFICES OF PACIFIC COFFEE RESEARCH, INC BY May 14th, 2021.

ENTRIES MAY BE SHIPPED TO:

PACIFIC COFFEE RESEARCH PO Box 1969 Kealakekua, HI 96750

MAUI COFFEES MAY BE DELIVERED TO:

Maui Oma Coffee Roasting Co. 296 Alamaha St #J Kahului, HI 96732

HAWAII ISLAND COFFEES MAY BE DELIVERED TO:

Greenwell Farms - Main Office 81-6581 Mamalahoa Hwy Kealakekua, HI 96750

Registration of entries will be available online-only at https://hawaiicoffeeassoc.org/event-4242154 Payment can be made by credit-card online, or by mailing a check to the HCA following online registration. *Pacific Coffee Research is unable to accept payments*. Mailing addresses, entry forms, a copy of these rules and procedures, and payment information are available online at www.hawaiicoffeeassoc.com .

ALL ENTRIES MUST BE RECEIVED or SHIPPED BY May 14th, 2021.

Please contact Cupping Competition Committee Chair Brittany Horn at brit@pacificcoffeeresearch.com, or call (808)495-1774 with any questions or comments.